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Alskif Aiham WisDOT Bureau of Structures aiham.alskif@dot.wi.gov A” L., A, b == r
Anders Heather HNTB handers@hntb.com (_:1/ ; é ” D {;L’\M
Anderson Kevin Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC kevin.anderson@foth.com ‘{ /jﬁﬂ
Andritsch Eric Corre, Inc. earndritsch@correinc.com i;z WL,
Arndt Ryan Gremmer & Associates, Inc. r.arndt@gremmerassociates.com Lfgﬁﬁ

Arnold Mike AECOM mike.j.arnold@aecom.com /z/wa/ /4,\/(/\’{
Aschenbrenner Andrew Kapur & Associates, Inc. aaschenbrenner@kapurinc.com f“hULU IA\M
Balasubramanian Krish AECOM krish.bala@aecom.com N \\" \‘:&““‘”
Balice Joe FHWA joe.balice@dot.gov <"“+ fi@, ﬁx«ivq
Beaudette Arlen Ayres Associates beaudettea@ayresassociates.com 1

Bechle Dominique WisDOT Bureau of Structures dominique.bechle@dot.wi.gov

Becker Scot WisDOT Bureau of Structures scot.becker@dot.wi.gov

Behrend Keith Strand Associates, Inc. keith.behrend@strand.com

Berry Darrell Mead & Hunt darrell.berry@meadhunt.com

Black Casey SRF cblack@srfconsulting.com

Blum | Chris SEH cblum@sehinc.com

Bodendorfer Ryan Lynch & Associates rbodendorfer@lynch-engineering.com

Boland Patrick Jewell Associates Engineers, Inc. patrick.boland@jewellassoc.com

Bonk Aaron WisDOT Bureau of Structures aaron.bonk@dot.wi.gov

Borowski Tim WisDOT Bureau of Structures tim.borowski@dot.wi.gov

Bowers Ryan WisDOT Bureau of Structures ryan.bowers@dot.wi.gov

Breunig Daniel Self Employed dan.breunig@gmail.com

Brooks Micah WisDOT Bureau of Structures micah.brooks@dot.wi.gov

Brugman Carolyn AECOM carolyn.brugman@aecom.com

Buckli Matt Mead & Hunt matthew.buckli@meadhunt.com

Burger Brandan WisDOT Bureau of Structures brandan.burger@dot.wi.gov

Busch Kyle MSA Professional Services, Inc. kbusch@msa-ps.com
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Buschman Carly AECOM carly.buschman@aecom.com f ’ [,é/ U,é/j AN
Buska Matt Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC matthew.buska@foth.com //%7 M,'Z’/“m
Butcher Trisha Knight E/A Inc. tbutcher@knightea.com W g: L~

Buzzell Brandon Baxter & Woodman, Inc. bbuzzell@baxterwoodman.com ‘;:“‘ [’Z —

Carpenter Mike Michael Baker International, Inc. michael.s.carpenter@mbakerintl.com ;;fi S o 3

Carter Jay HNTB jwcarter@hntb.com m C ‘ —
Cashin Pat HNTB pcashin@hntb.com ‘@%ﬁf/ﬁ,d/é{/
Castle Tony EMCS, Inc. acastle@emcsinc.com tlﬁw@

Chun Yoon moon EXP yoonmoon.chun@exp.com ‘%m g @lgﬂk}ayﬁ -
Connolly Shannon Kapur & Associates, Inc. sconnolly@kapurinc.com ’ () ,-/\/// /}
Constant Evan Strand Associates, Inc. evan.constant@strand.com /i //”;y{(f
Cornelius Shelly Graef shelly.cornelius@graef-usa.com ( ,2;? éf%‘m
Coupar Matt WisDOT Bureau of Structures matthew.coupar@dot.wi.gov

Crabtree Alex WisDOT Bureau of Structures Alexander.crabtree@dot.wi.gov

Davies Mike FHWA michael.davies@dot.gov

De Tennis Danielle WisDOT Bureau of Structures danielIe.detehnis@dot.wi.gov

Delemont Mike AECOM michaél.delemont@aecom.com

Dietsche Joshua WisDOT Bureau of Structures joshua.dietsche@dot.wi.gov

Doll Chris WisDOT Bureau of Structures christopher.doll@dot.wi.gov

Doocy Steven WisDOT Bureau of Structures steve.doocy@dot.wi.gov

Dreher Bill WisDOT Bureau of Structures william.dreher@dot.wi.gov

Dukes Anna Knight E/A Inc. adukes@knightea.com

Durig Dan Baxter & Woodman, Inc. ddurig@baxterwoodman.com

Epley Brian Omnni Associates brian.epley@omnni.com

Foley Aaron AECOM aaron.foley@aecom.com

Friberg Jacob Cooper Engineering Co., Inc jfriberg@cooperengineering.net

Gehrke Michelle Mead & Hunt michelle.gehrke@meadhunt.com
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Ginal Scott raSmith scott.ginal@rasmith.com

Gorrill George Patrick Engineering ggorrill@patrickco.com

Groshek Isaac AECOM isaac.groshek@aecom.com

Hagen Kevin AECOM kevin.hagen@aecom.com

Halverson Chad KL Engineering, Inc. chalverson@klengineering.com

Hamel Carrie DLZ chamel@dlz.com

Hanold Robert Jewell Associates Engineers, Inc. robert.hanold@jewellassoc.com

Hawk Dan Michael Baker International, Inc. daniel.hawk@mbakerintl.com

Hernikl Cole KL Engineering, Inc. chernikl@klengineering.com

Horsfall Jeff WisDOT Bureau of Technical Services jeffrey.horsfall@dot.wi.gov

Hove Bill Corre, Inc. bhove@correinc.com jMﬁ /A

Howe Michelle AECOM michelle.howe@aecom.com w’g“’ih{ i u :j i’ﬁ/d«/
Jacobson Derek AECOM derek.jacobson@aecom.com 5/1% A/‘ ngjbﬁ )
Jarvis Ryan Fleming, Andre and Associates, Inc. riarvis@faa-engineers.com Y

Johnson Jeff SEH jiohnson@sehinc.com J j Q /

Kiekbusch David WisDOT Bureau of Structures david.'kiekbusch@dot.wi.gov \} ‘ l% LWQ\%
Kleist Jason Mead & Hunt jason.kleist@meadhunt.com E \(W

Klopp Nathan SEH nklopp@sehinc.com WQ,ZL Ol
Koch Jeff Westbrook Associated Engineers, Inc. jkoch@westbrookeng.com ijﬂﬂﬁ (“”f*;‘mww -
Krippner Matt AECOM matthew.krippner@aecom.com }%!

Krueger Linda Michael Baker International, Inc. linda.krueger@mbakerintl.com %&Mzﬁgﬁ\ Kf ’f&l/
Kruschke Jerrel City of Milwaukee jerrel.kruschke @milwaukee.gov ‘ ;[/“_é{ W
Ksontini Najoua WisDOT Bureau of Structures najoua.ksontini@dot.wi.gov \f\\j‘:} \J__“:M ; \;%jmfwm
Kuehne Emily WisDOT Bureau of Structures emily.kuehne@dot.wi.gov gj*ﬂ%@l'\ é&@%
Kulick Max WisDOT Bureau of Structures max.kulick@dot.wi.gov ,%/ 5@;;

Landini Tony WisDOT Bureau of Structures anthony.landini@dot.wi.gov ! -

Larson Mike WisDOT Bureau of Structures michaelj.larson@dot.wi.gov ﬁ/t/i,’?;;/ggf ‘%MM/L.M‘“”
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Liberto Craig City of Milwaukee craig.liberto@milwaukee.gov

Lucht Jim AECOM jim.lucht@aecom.com

Luebke James WisDOT Bureau of Structures james.luebke @dot.wi.gov

Maas Joel WisDOT Bureau of Structures joel.maas@dot.wi.gov

Maday Mark Jacobs mark.maday@jacobs.com

Marcum Chris Ayres Associates marcumc@ayresassociates.com

Marz Rick WisDOT Bureau of Structures richard.marz@dot.wi.gov

McCright Ed Jacobs ed.mccright@jacobs.com

McMahon Chris Ayres Associates mcmahonc@ayresassociates.com

Meinel Philip WisDOT Bureau of Structures philip.meinel@dot.wi.gov e

Meinholz Philip Corre, Inc. pmeinholz@correinc.com

Mertens Michael Jewell Associates Engineers, Inc. michael.mertens@jewellassoc.com i ey % W}\
Miller Steve Jacobs steve.miller2@jacobs.com

Mitchell Josh EMCS, Inc. imitchell@emcsinc.com

Monroe Dan WisDOT Bureau of Structures daniel.monroe@dot.wi.gov

Musgjerd Dylan 1 & S Group, Inc. dvlan.musgierd@is—grp.cdm

Mutziger Mark Collins Engineers, Inc. mmutziger@collinsengr.com

Myaskovsky Mikhail Kapur & Associates, Inc. mmyaskovsky@kapurinc.com

Neary Steve WisDOT Bureau of Structures steven.neary@dot.wi.gov f{//”"w\ //’MN
Nemec Beth AECOM elizabeth.nemec@aecom.com A ;N' éﬂm{fi |
Nenaydykh Yan Bloom Companies, LLC ynenaydykh@bloomcos.com ﬂ/éﬁ%/M
Newgard Tim Michael Baker International, Inc. tim.newgard@mbakerintl.com Y

Oftedahl Brett Strand Associates, Inc. brett.oftedahl@strand.com

Oliva Bill WisDOT Bureau of Structures william.oliva@dot.wi.gov

Olson Kristofer Omnni Associates kris.olson@omnni.com

Otto James Westbrook Associated Engineers, Inc. jotto@westbrookeng.com

Pantzlaff Dave Ayres Associates pantzlaffd @ayresassociates.com
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Patel Vinod EXP vinod.patel@exp.com

Pence Alex WisDOT Bureau of Structures alex.pence@dot.wi.gov
Peterson Troy Cedar Corporation troy.peterson@cedarcorp.com
Peterson Jessica City of Green Bay jessicape @greenbaywi.gov
Poethke Steve Cooper Engineering Co., Inc. spoethke @cooperengineering.net
Price Eric Corre, Inc. eprice@correinc.com

Principe Carla WisDOT Bureau of Structures carla.principe@dot.wi.gov
Pschorr Alex Michael Baker International, Inc. apschorr@mbakerintl.com
Radtke Michael EMCS, Inc. mradtke @emcsinc.com

Rathke John Mead & Hunt john.rathke@meadhunt.com
Resheske Jon WisD‘OT Bureau of Structures jonathon.resheske@dot.wi.gov
Revello Kristin WisDOT Bureau of Structures kristin.revello@dot.wi.gov
Revello Steve WisDOT Bureau of Structures steven.revello@dot.wi.gov
Rhodes Leah MSA Professional Services, Inc. Irhodes@msa-ps.com

Rice Nick AECOM nicholas.rice@aecom.com

Rice Mark IMEG mark.r.rice@imegéorp.com
Rosner Jeff Graef jeff.rosner@graef-usa.com

Roy Alak City of Milwaukee alak.roy@milwaukee.gov
Rozmenoski Wyatt Graef wyatt.rozmenoski@graef-usa.com
Rutenbeck Holly City of Milwaukee holly.rutenbeck@milwaukee.gov
Sadowski Jason Michael Baker International, Inc. jason.sadowski@mbakerintl.com
Schaub Chris Westbrook Associated Engineers, Inc. cschaub@westbrookeng.com
Schmidt Brian Fickett Structural Solutions bschmidt@fickettinc.com
Schroeder Matt HNTB msschroeder@hntb.com
Schuster Matt HDR, Inc. matthew.schuster@hdrinc.com
Scullion Derek HDR, Inc. derek.scullion@hdrinc.com
Sendor John WisDOT Bureau of Structures john.sendor@dot.wi.gov
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Shadewald Laura WisDOT Bureau of Structures laura.shadewald @dot.wi.gov C N

Sides Brian Jacobs brian.sides@jacobs.com

Smith Andrew WisDOT Bureau of Structures andrew.smith@dot.wi.gov \

Snyder Jolie MSA Professional Services, Inc. jsnyder@msa-ps.com e ’ {; |

Swierczek Adam WisDOT Bureau of Structures adam.swierczek@dot.wi.gov 'S

Sydow Dan Ayres Associates sydowd@ayresassociates.com 4 { f

Thao Vu WisDOT Bureau of Structures vu.thao@dot.wi.gov ‘ ) %

Thenganakunnel Baby Bloom Companies, LLC bthenganakunnel@bloomcos.com LA m

Thielmann Ann DAAR Engineering, Inc. ann.thielmann@daarcorp.com Q_A,\_ m

Thomas Jonathan City of Milwaukee jonathan.thomas@milwaukee.gov /} *’;’ﬁ,@b\ ’iﬂu&;

Tormey Jeffrey | IMEG jeffrey.t.tormey@imegcorp.com N 7 Y

Umbright Brian EXP brian.umbright@exp.com F m éfzz g f) Y, 14 /
' M“wmmﬁmu&w

Waldera Karen Ayres Associates walderak@ayresassociates.com /i\ Wﬁ { M) [‘jg;jg{b’

Weis Stacie WisDOT Bureau of Structures stacie.weis@dot.wi.gov /

Wolfe Greg Cedar Corporation greg.wolfe@cedarcorp.com

Wood Kevin Graef kevin.wood@graef-usa.com

Wozniczka Filip Jacobs filip.wozniczka@jacobs.com

Young Kelly WisDOT Bureau of Structures kelly.young@dot.wi.gov )u} ' P //?

Zagloul Mohammed Kapur & Associates, Inc. mzagloul@kapurinc.com {/éﬁf@ﬂw f;//; ji;%b/f

Zander Jake Ayres Associates jacobz@ayresassociates.com &WI{/ /L;/\/} _

Zippel Bill Alfred Benesch & Co. wzippel@benesch.com




